Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

03/19/2016 12:49:49

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

8
9
10

1/3
2/3
3/3

Alicia Todd
Susan Marks
Lauren Mason

Women 8 and Under

48
75
76
100

Women 9-11

17
20
21
29
38
46
57
58
61
67
68
71
73
77
79
87
88
93
94
95
99
101
102
103

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

1/24
2/24
3/24
4/24
5/24
6/24
7/24
8/24
9/24
10/24
11/24
12/24
13/24
14/24
15/24
16/24
17/24
18/24
19/24
20/24
21/24
22/24
23/24
24/24

Katie Sargent
Caroline Billingsle
Ally Melgard
Caydence Lewis

Alison Hutchins
Kate Shea

Kylie Mask
Natalie Roberts
Lindsey Gholson
Olivia Gaskin
Lauren Piper
Graciella David
Emma Grace Mask
Hailey Roland
Samantha Cox
Rebeccah Garrett
Caroline Cox
Beth Nevius
Janice Busby
Lynsie Bryant
Hannah Roberts
Caroline Stanley
Riley Dickensheets
Devine Clarke
Sophia Knouse
Breanna Green
Emily Rosenberg
Kimberleigh Garrett

Women 12-14

44
45
51
69

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6

Alexandra Gaspar
Maggie Gaspar
Madeline Stanley

1000
998
996

960
926
924
884

992
988
986
980
974
964
952
950
944
940
938
932
930
922
920
908
906
896
894
892
886
882
880
878

968
966
956
936

88

126
59

50
90
65
82
43
38
77
119
64
83
23
36
22
70
14

80
97
27
121
55
44
84
35

39
120
98
96

2016 Spirit Stride 5 km 03/19/2016
Time

City ST StartInt ChipTime Gun Time Time min/mile Ag
Richmond VA 00:00:04 00:24:47 00:24:51 00:24:47 7:59
Richmond VA 00:00:05 00:24:46 00:24:51 00:24:46 7:58 33
Richmond Va 00:00:04 00:25:16 00:25:20 00:25:16 8:08 23
Montpelier VA 00:00:08 00:34:20 00:34:28 00:34:20 11:03 8

% Glen Allen VA 00:00:14 00:42:29 00:42:43 00:42:29 13:40 38
Rockville VA 00:00:15 00:42:28 00:42:43 00:42:28 13:40 8
Ashland VA 00:00:11 00:51:46 00:51:57 00:51:46 16:40 8
Stafford VA 00:00:08 00:27:23 00:27:31 00:27:23 8:49 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:05 00:28:53 00:28:58 00:28:53 9:18 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:04 00:28:56 00:29:00 00:28:56 9:19 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:29:55 00:29:58 00:29:55 9:38 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:00 00:32:22 00:32:22 00:32:22 10:25 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:33:47 00:33:50 00:33:47 10:52 10
Beaverdam VA 00:00:02 00:38:09 00:38:11 00:38:09 12:17 11
Rockville VA 00:00:06 00:38:14 00:38:20 00:38:14 12:18 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:05 00:38:46 00:38:51 00:38:46 12:29 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:41:01 00:41:04 00:41:01 13:12 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:10 00:40:55 00:41:05 00:40:55 13:10 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:01 00:41:34 00:41:35 00:41:34 13:23 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:10 00:42:21 00:42:31 00:42:21 13:38 11
Montpelier VA 00:00:14 00:42:29 00:42:43 00:42:29 13:40 9
Doswell VA 00:00:10 00:42:35 00:42:45 00:42:35 13:42 11
Montpelier VA 00:00:11 00:45:45 00:45:56 00:45:45 14:44 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:11 00:45:45 00:45:56 00:45:45 14:44 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:10 00:50:30 00:50:40 00:50:30 16:15 11
Montpelier VA 00:00:10 00:50:31 00:50:41 00:50:31 16:16 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:02 00:50:40 00:50:42 00:50:40 16:18 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:01 00:51:55 00:51:56 00:51:55 16:43 9
Montpelier VA 00:00:02 00:52:06 00:52:08 00:52:06 16:46 11
Rockville VA 00:00:18 00:51:51 00:52:09 00:51:51 16:41 11
Montpelier VA 00:00:02 00:53:37 00:53:39 00:53:37 17:15 10
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:33:18 00:33:21 00:33:18 10:43 13
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:33:36 00:33:39 00:33:36 10:49 14
Ashland VA 00:00:10 00:35:24 00:35:34 00:35:24 11:24 14
Montpelier VA 00:00:03 00:41:02 00:41:05 00:41:02 13:12 14

89

5/6

Brooke Stanley
Sarah Ailor

Montpelier VA 00:00:15 00:45:42 00:45:57 00:45:42 14:43 13

904



90

6/6

Holland Droppleman

Women 15-19

70
92

1/2
2/2

Ella Gaskin
Ashley Stanley

Women 30-49

13
18
24
28
36
37
39
40
47
49
52
59
60
66
74
80
84
85
86
91
97
98
106
107

1/24
2/24
3/24
4/24
5/24
6/24
7/24
8/24
9/24
10/24
11/24
12/24
13/24
14/24
15/24
16/24
17/24
18/24
19/24
20/24
21/24
22/24
23/24
24/24

Suzanne Sprouse
Lauren Paynter
Niki White

Susan Symenow
Heather Buffkin
Ryan Heizer

Kasey Warren
Christine Phaup
Lisa Ancarrow-Maltby
Stephanie Shea
Janet Broadway
Cheri David

Laurie Parfitt
Mary Rosenberg
Hillary Billingsley
Melissa Roberts
Catherine Mask
Kim Gholson

Mary Waller

Kathy Green

Catey Dickensheets
Michelle Stanley
Jennifer Bryant
Jamie Lewis

Women 50 and over

81

1/1

Teresa Bullard

Men's Overall

1

2

3
Men
54
83
Men
4
16
23
26
34
35
41

1/3
2/3
3/3
8 and
1/2
2/2
9-11
1/17
2/17
3/17
4/17
5/17
6/17
7/17

Noah Campbell
Carter Burcham
Richard Snyder Jr
under

Brennan Parfitt
Mason White

Trevor Mason
Griffin Hales
Calvin Gaspar
Max Green
Grayson Johnson
Micah Hyman
Cory Clarke

Ashland

Montpelier
Montpelier

Manakin-Sabot

Rockville
Montpelier
Rockville

Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville

Montpelier
Richmond
Montpelier

Manakin-Sabot

Rockville
Richmond

Rockville
Glen Allen
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Glen Allen
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Ashland

Glen Allen

Montpelier
Rockville
Montpelier

Richmond
Montpelier

Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Glen Allen
Rockville
Rockville
Montpelier

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 20
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 21
122
122
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00
00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

15

04
13

05
05
07
05
12
13
12
16
08
05

06
16
19
16
04
19

13
13
12
12

18

00
00
01

11
07

01
14
02
07
14
14
02

00:

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00
00

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

45:

41

:26:
27
:28:
:29:
32:
32:
32:
32:
: 20
34:
:29
38:
38:
40:
122
42
44
45:
45:
47 .
51:
51:
: 20

34

35

42

57

57:

42

19:
21
122

36:
44

:23:
27
:29:
:29:
31:
31:
32:

42

:01
49:

11

31
44
58
44
02
01
16
19

40

19
14
01

42
51
02
01
16
01
01

33

30

53
09

: 20

52
10

07
05
02
22
42
42
45

00:

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00
00

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

45:

41
49

:26:
27
:29:
:29:
32:
32:
128
32:
:28
34:
35:
:25
38:
: 20

32

34

38

40

42
42
45:
:23
:23

45
45

47 .
51:
51:
57:
57:

42

19:
21
122

37:
44

:23:
27
:29:
:29
31:
31:
32:

57

:05
124

36
49
05
49
14
14

35

45
49

30

38
46
10

38
14
14
32
45

48

53
09

: 21

03
17

08
19
04

:29

56
56
47

00:

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00
00

00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

45:

41

:26:
27
:28:
:29:
32:
32:
32:
32:
: 20
34:
:29
38:
38:
40:
122
42
44
45:
45:
47 .
51:
51:
: 20

34

35

42

57

57:

42

19:
21
122

36:
44

:23:
27
:29:
:29:
31:
31:
32:

42

:01
49:

11

31
44
58
44
02
01
16
19

40

19
14
01

42
51
02
01
16
01
01

33

30

53
09

: 20

52
10

07
05
02
22
42
42
45

143

:12
:50

:32
:56
:19
:34
:19
:18
123
124
:03
:09
:25
: 20
:18
:53
: 38
:45
126
:30
:29
:13
:25
:25
127
: 31

:41

124
:48
:11

:52
:13

126
143
: 21
227
12
12
:32

13

16
18

38
39
37
38
39
31
35
48
40
44
44
46
39
38
33
38
47
45
47
47
44
45
32
34

50

16
13
60

11
10
10
11
10
10
10

902

934
898

994
990
984
982
978
976
972
970
962
958
954
948
946
942
928
918
914
912
910
900
890
888
876
874

916

1000
998
996

942
922

994
978
972
968
956
954
952

117

37
95

94
74
109
100
10
49
106
76
128
125

24
73
86

81
63
42
104
45
26
99

60

11

16
12
93

72
107

118
124
40
46
52
51
18



43
55
62
63
[
65
72
96
104
105
Men

11
14
27
30
Men
31
Men

12
15
19
22
25
32
33
42
50
53
56
78
82

8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
17/17
12-14
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
15-19
1/1
30-49
1/15
2/15
3/15
4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15

Mitchell White
Brayson Wood
Jackson Rosenberg
Roscoe Young
Landon Peterson
Noah Leopardi
Preston Kuzan
Anthony Onellion
Mason Kuzan
Zackary Holt

Jackson Heath
Ben Knouse
Parker Heath
Jack Cobetto
Jacob Williams

Brendan Cox

Brian Maltby

Josh Millholland
Terry Knouse

Chris Cobetto
KEVIN FARRELL
William Gaspar
Toby Shea

Howard Grayson Johnson
Chris Roberts
Russell Mask
Corey Walthall
Brian Broadway
Scott Dickensheets
Britton Busby

Phil Rosenberg

Montpelier
Montpelier
Rockville
Montpelier
Glen Allen
Glen Allen
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier

Rockville
Montpelier
Rockville
Montpelier
Montpelier

Montpelier

Richmond
Mineral
Montpelier
Montpelier
Glen Allen
Montpelier
Montpelier
Rockville
Montpelier
Montpelier

Mechanicsville
Manakin-Sabot

Montpelier
Doswell
Rockville

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 20
00:
00:
00:

00

06
07
18
08
07
08
17
07
08
18

01
01
01
01
10

02

07
00
01
06
09
03
06
15
14
19
09

18
11
18

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33:
37:
39:
40:
40:
40:
42
50:
54:
54:

:23:
:25
:26:
:29:
30:

31:

:23:
124
:26:
:26:
:28
:29:
:29:
31:
31:
32:
:25
:29
37:
:34
43:

35
35

42

07
00
52
05
08
09
05
38
32
42

50

: 20

58
32
17

19

03
32
15
57

126

01
11
30
39
34

19

15

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33:
37:
40:
40:
40:
40:
122
50:
54:
55:

42

:23:
:25
:26:
:29:
00:

30

31

:23:
124
:26:
:27:
:28:
:29:
:29:
31:
31:
32:
35:
35:
37:
:45
43:

42

13
07
10
13
15
17

45
40
00

51

: 21

59
33

: 27

: 21

10
32
16
03
35
04
17
45
53
53
34
49
37

33

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33:
37:
39:
40:
40:
40:
42
50:
54:
54:

:23:
:25
:26:
:29:
30:

31:

:23:
124
:26:
:26:
:28
:29:
:29:
31:
31:
32:
:25
:29
37:
:34
43:

35
35

42

07
00
52
05
08
09
05
38
32
42

50

: 20

58
32
17

19

03
32
15
57

:26

01
11
30
39
34

19

15

10:
11:
:50
12:
12:
12:
13:
16:
17:
: 36

12

© O 0 o I

10:

O ©OW 0O 0 J J

10
11
11

40
55

54
55
55
33
18
33

:40
:09
241
:30
:45

05

:25
:54
127
:40
:09
: 20
124
:08
10:
:29
: 24
:25
12:
13:
13:

11

01
42
55

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10

12
14
14
14
12

15

39
31
47
49
38
47
43
38
38
48
38
47
45
38
39

948
940
936
934
932
930
928
920
918
916

990
986
982
966
964

962

992
988
984
980
976
974
970
960
958
950
946
944
938
926
924

108
114
85
115
75
127
58
71
57
123

47
54
48
20
111

21

129
122
56
19
31
41
91
53
79
66
105

28
13
87



